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DON'T LET MANAGEMENT STEAL YOUR JOB!
If a supervisor is doing bargaining unit work, that supervisor is stealing your job. The only way the Union can stop this is to be made aware of it.

FILL OUT THIS FORM

I have witnessed Supervisor __________________________________ violate Article 1.6 of the National Collective Bargaining Unit Agreement on (Date)___________________. The bargaining unit work was performed from (Time - a.m./p.m.)________ to (Time - a.m./p.m.)_________ for a total of _____hours______minutes.

Describe the bargaining unit work performed:

Signature:____________________________

Employee ID #:_____________________
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